51
Refer to the safety precautions on Intro 13 to 20 before operating.
IP65 conforming product (IEC standards)
Suited for rotary positioning in environments where water could
enter or where dust levels are high.
Max. torque: 45, 70N·m
AX8000 Series actuator
Direct drive actuator

52
AX8000 Series
How to order
A
X
8000
A
ctuator
Size
 (max. torque)
Model no.
A
Driver type
Note 1
B
Cable change
Note 2, Note 3
C
Driver power voltage
Note 1
D
Dial plate shape
Note 4
E
How to order
AX8
A Size (max. torque)
Symbol Descriptions
045
070
45 N·m
70 N·m
B Driver type
S S type driver
C Cable change
Blank
D**
D**L
DM**
DM** L
Standard (water proof straight plug 4m)
Water proof straight plug
Cable length change
Water proof angle plug
Cable length change
Water proof straight plug
Flexible cable  cable length change
Water proof angle plug
Flexible cable  cable length change
E Dial plate shape
Blank
P
T
Flange table
Flange table with dowel hole
T slot table
DM08L045 J1 PS
Note on model no. selection
Note 1: Select the driver according to the table below.
Note 4: "P" and "T" can not be selected together.
Straight plug Angle plug
Model
Driver - power voltage table
Driver
 type
S type driver H type driver
200  to 230 VAC 100 to 115 VAC200 to 230 VAC100 VAC
AX8045
AX8070
Blank
Blank
J1
** cable length Note: The length and type cannot be changed after delivery.
02
Blank
06
08
10
15
20
25
30
  2 m
  4 m
  6 m
  8 m
10 m
15 m
20 m
25 m
30 m
Flexible cable 4 m: DM
F Driver power voltage
Refer to the driver - power voltage table on the left.
Model Model no. of options